
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

NO Classified (70% = 9 Kol)

No
1

32
44
11
98
46
22
3
4

717
10

122

65

Name
Benjamin BERTA
Victor SMIALEK
Sandro ZELLER
Kurt BÖHLEN
Vaclav SAFAR
Janos MAGYAR
Andre´ PETROPOULOS
Marcel TOBLER
Robert ROWE
Stephan GLASER
Luca IANNACCONE
Norbert GROER Dr.

Roman ROUBÍ EK

Nat.
HUN
CAN
CHE
CHE
CZE
HUN
GER
CHE
AUS
CHE
ITA
AUT

CZE

Car
Dallara F320 Mercedes
Dallara F316 Mercedes
Dallara F316 Mercedes
Dallara F316 Mercedes
Dallara F320 VW
Tatuus FM Honda
Dallara F316 Opel
Dallara F308 Mercedes
Dallatra F312 Toyota
Dallara F314 Mercedes
Dallara F308 Fiat
Tatuus FR 2.0 Renault

Dallara F320 Mercedes

Team
Franz Wöss Racing-HUN
Franz Wöss Racing-AUT
Jo Zeller Racing-CHE
Jo Zeller Racing-CHE
GT2 Motorsport-CZE
Magyar Racing Team-HUN
Team Hoffmann Racing-DEU
Jo Zeller Racing-CHE
Team Hoffmann Racing-AUS
Jo Zeller Racing-CHE
Neri Autosport-ITA
Team Hoffmann Racing-AUT

STK Melnik-CZE

Lps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

7

Time
25:05.489
25:12.887
25:13.466
25:32.655
25:45.668
26:02.316
26:05.085
26:06.923
24:38.110
25:23.910
25:56.977
26:10.997

14:51.693

Diff

7.398
7.977

27.166
40.179
56.827
59.596

1:01.434
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

6 Kol

km/h
167,959
167,138
167,074
164,982
163,593
161,850
161,563
161,374
157,911
153,165
149,912
148,574

152,693

Best
1:54.557
1:55.032
1:54.833
1:55.908
1:56.941
1:58.740
1:58.608
1:58.796
2:01.323
2:03.971
2:07.619
2:07.966

1:58.422

In
2
2
2
2
5
4
4
4
4
9
7
6

2

Cl.
E2-2.0
E2-2.0
E2-2.0
E2-2.0
E2-2.0
E2-2.0

F3
F3
F3

E2-2.0
F3

FR-2.0

E2-2.0

CEZ
CEZ

CEZ
CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

Skupina
F3C
F3C
F3C
F3C
F3C
F3C
F3T
F3T
F3T
F3C
F3T
FL

F3C

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
7.398

Avg. Speed
167,959

Best Lap Tm
1:54.557

Best Speed
169,791

Best Lap by
1 - Benjamin BERTA

Vytišt no: 8.9.2024 9:07:58

Race Director

Stewards

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA 2024
D2 FORMULA

1.Závod / Race 1 - CORRECTION 1

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 9:41:22

Brno 5,403 Km

7.9.2024 09:05



Pos

E2-2.0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

NO Classified (70% = 9 Kol)

F3
1
2
3
4

FR-2.0
1

No

1
32
44
11
98
46

717

65

22
3
4

10

122

Name

Benjamin BERTA
Victor SMIALEK
Sandro ZELLER
Kurt BÖHLEN
Vaclav SAFAR
Janos MAGYAR
Stephan GLASER

Roman ROUBÍ EK

Andre´ PETROPOULOS
Marcel TOBLER
Robert ROWE
Luca IANNACCONE

Norbert GROER Dr.

Nat.

HUN
CAN
CHE
CHE
CZE
HUN
CHE

CZE

GER
CHE
AUS
ITA

AUT

Car

Dallara F320 Mercedes
Dallara F316 Mercedes
Dallara F316 Mercedes
Dallara F316 Mercedes
Dallara F320 VW
Tatuus FM Honda
Dallara F314 Mercedes

Dallara F320 Mercedes

Dallara F316 Opel
Dallara F308 Mercedes
Dallatra F312 Toyota
Dallara F308 Fiat

Tatuus FR 2.0 Renault

Team

Franz Wöss Racing-HUN
Franz Wöss Racing-AUT
Jo Zeller Racing-CHE
Jo Zeller Racing-CHE
GT2 Motorsport-CZE
Magyar Racing Team-HUN
Jo Zeller Racing-CHE

STK Melnik-CZE

Team Hoffmann Racing-DEU
Jo Zeller Racing-CHE
Team Hoffmann Racing-AUS
Neri Autosport-ITA

Team Hoffmann Racing-AUT

Lps

13
13
13
13
13
13
12

7

13
13
12
12

12

Time

25:05.489
25:12.887
25:13.466
25:32.655
25:45.668
26:02.316
25:23.910

14:51.693

26:05.085
26:06.923
24:38.110
25:56.977

26:10.997

Diff

7.398
7.977

27.166
40.179
56.827
1 Kolo

6 Kol

1.838
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

km/h

167,959
167,138
167,074
164,982
163,593
161,850
153,165

152,693

161,563
161,374
157,911
149,912

148,574

Best

1:54.557
1:55.032
1:54.833
1:55.908
1:56.941
1:58.740
2:03.971

1:58.422

1:58.608
1:58.796
2:01.323
2:07.619

2:07.966

In

2
2
2
2
5
4
9

2

4
4
4
7

6

Cl.

E2-2.0
E2-2.0
E2-2.0
E2-2.0
E2-2.0
E2-2.0
E2-2.0

E2-2.0

F3
F3
F3
F3

FR-2.0

CEZ

CEZ

CEZ
CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

Skupina

F3C
F3C
F3C
F3C
F3C
F3C
F3C

F3C

F3T
F3T
F3T
F3T

FL

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
7.398

Avg. Speed
167,959

Best Lap Tm
1:54.557

Best Speed
169,791

Best Lap by
1 - Benjamin BERTA

Vytišt no: 8.9.2024 9:08:29

Race Director

Stewards

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA 2024
D2 FORMULA

1.Závod / Race 1 - CORRECTION 1

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 9:41:22

Brno 5,403 Km

7.9.2024 09:05
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